
              Advising hours for 

                  Dr. Donald Day, Spring 2018 

 

Office SC445; 240-567-5235; donald.day@montgomerycollege.edu   If these hours don’t work for you, please 

send me an e-mail and we can often arrange other times.  You do not need to make an appointment; just come 

to SC445.   You should visit the Engineering/Computer Science website before coming in for advising!!     

http://cms.montgomerycollege.edu/EDU/Department2.aspx?id=9930    Prof. Monica Mallini is now available 

for engineering advising at the GT campus in room HT222:  Monica.mallini@montgomerycollege.edu  

  

You can now download a “Student Advisory Report” from MyMC.  Look at the buttons on Student 

Tools and click on “Student Advisory Report”.  Please bring a paper copy with you when you come in for 

advising.  Also available is an app enabling you to prepare an academic plan.  Look for the SAPC button 

on MyMC.  All engineering and computer science students will be required to have an academic plan on 

file by fall, 2018.   
 

   Rockville SC445 

 

March 12 Monday 10-12 & 1-3 

March 14 Wednesday 10-12 & 1-3 

 

March 19 Monday 10-12 & 1-3 

March 21 Wednesday 10-12    Afternoon meeting with STEM representatives 

 

March 26 Monday 10-12 & 1-3 

March 28   Wednesday 10-12 & 1-3 

 

April 2  Monday 10-12 & 1-3 

April 4   Wednesday 10-12 & 1-3 

 

April 9  Monday 10-12 & 1-3 

April 11   Wednesday 10-12 & 1-3 

 

April 16 Monday 10-12 & 1-3 

April 18  Wednesday 10-12 & 1-3 

 

April 23 Monday 10-12 & 1-3 

April 25  Wednesday 10-12 & 1-3 

 

April 30 Monday 10-12 & 1-3 

May 2   Wednesday 10-12 & 1-3 

 

May 7  Monday 10-12 & 1-3  FINALS WEEK 

May 9   Wednesday 10-12 & 1-3 

 

May 14 Monday 10-12 & 1-3 

May 16   Wednesday Advising meeting at UMCP Clark School 

 

May 21 Monday 10-12 & 1-3 

May 23   Wednesday 10-12 & 1-3 

 

May 28 Monday Memorial Day, College Closed 

May 30   Wednesday 10-12 & 1-3 
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